

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.13468 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	04.09.2024	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that they have filed counter in the Registry today and seeks time. In view of the same, post this matter after two (2) weeks. List on 18.09.2024. Interim order granted earlier on 30.05.2024 stands extended till then. SK,J <i>bb</i>	