

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: W.P.No.13468 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE		OFFICE NOTE
	29.01.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file reply within a period of one week. List on 12.02.2025 finally. b/o. pss	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.

SL. No.	DATE		OFFICE NOTE