

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P. No. 13468 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	25.02.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No's 8 to 12 is directed to file the photographs of latest position of the building. Post on 04.03.2025. ES _____ TMD,J	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE